VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2015 Session Budget Bill - HB1400 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-19.01 Virginia Military Institute

Item C-19.01	First Year - FY2015	Second Year - FY2016
Improvements: Renovate and Enlarge Stonewall Jackson House Museum Facilities (18175) Stonewall Jackson Improvements and Truman House Renovation (18175)	\$0 :	\$1,600,0 00
Fund Sources: Higher Education Operating	\$0\$	51,600,00 0